Blaas

Alles fiir die Baustelle

SAGE - AKKU-HANDKREISSAGE
M12 CCS44

SKU: M12CCS44

Anzahl mitgelieferter Akkus
Akkukapazitat
Geliefert in

Gewicht

Ladezeit
Leerlaufdrehzahl
Akkutyp

Hub

Max. Schnitttiefe 45°
Max. Schnitttiefe 90°
Sageblattdurchmesser
Spannung

2

2.0 Ah
HD Box
1,6 kg
90 min
0-3600
Li-lon
15,9 mm
33 mm
44 mm
140 mm
12V
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